VERBROEDERI NG- OBRAFO KUMTI CH

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(22742)

Best at
Const at

REYNI ERS HENR
REYNI ERS HENR
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
REYNI ERS HENR
REYNI ERS HENR
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
JANSSENS LOUI' S
REYNI ERS HENR
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
ELSEN THEO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
SCHEPERS NI CO
REYNI ERS HENR
ELSEN THEO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
ELSEN THEO

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ELSEN THEO
VANDEVORST LOUI S
VANDEVWEYER M CHEL
VANDEVORST LQUI S
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

VANLERBERGHE HERM EN

SCHEPERS NI CO
REYNI ERS HENR

Geneent
Local it

LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
ST JOR
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
BINKOM 6
M SKOM 5
LUBBEEK
ST JOR
BEKKEVO
ST JOR
TIENEN 8
LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
ST JOR
BEKKEVO
TIENEN 6
ST JOR
ST JOR
TIENEN 6
BEKKEVO
WLLEBR 6
ASSENT 2
WLLEBR 6
ST JORI 27
BINKOM 6
LOVENJO 3
TIENEN 8
LUBBEEK 10

N B

N

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

446817
2
448997
3
4
447913
455311
5
2
459858
3
443514
6
2
4
3
444604
5
6
2

4
440556
459882

Ri ng
Bague

206289416
206288716
201524216
200983816
206291716
203619216
203580816
200983516
216753414
200980616
201521616
232205015
200983716
203709416
201526816
220762714
222164314
202867415
201521316
232014015
220764514
214330615
207303516
214334715
201733613
218263714
215136513
232205415
206294016

Snel h.
Vit esse

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

VANDEVEYER M CHEL
REYNI ERS HENRI
REYNI ERS HENR
REYNI ERS HENR
REYNI ERS HENRI
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
REYNI ERS HENR
REYNI ERS HENR
REYNI ERS HENR
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
REYNI ERS HENR
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
REYNI ERS HENR
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANDEVWEYER M CHEL
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
VANDEVORST LQOUI S

CGeneent

459882
446817
2
3
4
448997
5
6
7
444604

Ri ng
Bague

208313917
206543317
206541017
206540417
206548617
201573517
206548817
206547117
206546217
202588017
206549817
208308717
202590517
211091617
206543617
211092817
201571517
208310617
211090917
211094017
208309717
202995417

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



